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proof of identity, not of citizenship.
online.

t No.: 2189/29288/11310
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= Aadhaarisa

= To establish |dentity, authenticate

To
Dhirendra Kumar Dewatwal
w This is electronically generated letter.

Dhirendra Kumar pewatwal
S/0 Babu Lal Dewatwal
59, Ralgro Ka Mohalla, Sara Doongar
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will be helpful in availing Government
s in future .
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5094 3329 4087
AT 3TENY, AQ Igdled

adt:

/O Babu Lal Dewatwal, 59, Raigro Ka
Mohalla, sarna Doongar, jaipur, Jaipur,
Rajasthan - 302012

Address:

S/O Babu Lal Dewatwal, 59, Raigro Ka
Mohalla, Samna Doongar, Jaipur, Jaipur.
Rajasthan - 302012

Dhirendra Kumar Dewatwal
Dhirendra Kumar Dewatwal
= fafd/DOB: 07/11/1986
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[
Vijay Laxmi

w=x fafyDOB: 26/09/1987
o / Female

a

: 5N A
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Gusna g1 A® q punjab national bank

WA e ! .the name you can BANK upon |

Branch Details

Branch Name: JAIPUR, JOTWARA
Branch Address: JOTWARA JAIPUR

City: JAIPU
Pin: 302012
IFSC Code: PUNB0076700

Customer Details:

Customer Name:  DHIRENDRA KUMAR DEVATWAL
Customer Address: 59 RAIGARON KA MOHALLA SARNA DOONGAR JAIPUR

City: JAIPUR
Pin: 302012
Nominee:

Statement of Account:XXXX000100351842 For Period: 31/12/2019 to 30/12/2020

29/12/2020 183.29 DR 3,870.39 UPL/036445735593/P2M/AIRPAY @ybl/Airpay
29/12/2020 195.00 DR 4,053.68 UP1/036400976356/P2M/paytmqr2810050501015z
ozmthzv/
29/12/2020 340.00 DR 4,248.68 UPI/036484176898/P2V/9521330945@ybl/RAM
PRAKASH S
29/12/2020 21.00 DR 4,588.68 UPL/036464565712/P2M/EURONET @ ybl/PhoneP
e
29/12/2020 340.00 CR 4,609.68 UPI-
REV/036476224037/P2V/Q76030980@ybl/RAM
PRAKASH
29/12/2020 340.00 DR 4,269.68 UPI/036476224037/P2V/Q76030980@yb/RAM
PRAKASH SH
29/12/2020 5.00 CR 4,609.68 IMPS-IN/036414304308/9876543210/Cashfree
29/12/2020 5.00 DR 4,604.68 UP1/036407768062/P2M/ktb.rus17627y @icici/khat
abook

29/12/2020 1.00 CR 4,609.68 IMPS-IN/036414040505/1111111111/Acc vali

28/12/2020 3407.00 CR 4,608.68 IMPS-IN/036321643932/9999999999/RAZORPAY

28/12/2020 1200.00 CR 1,201.68 IMPS-IN/036318959022/8003573781/DHIRENDR

28/12/2020 26.00 DR 1.68 UPI/036301838638/P2V/7610048412@ybl/RAHUL

MEHATO

28/12/2020 0.68 CR 27.68 UP1/036384792235/P2A/0028991234/Paytm

28/12/2020 .68 CR 27.00 UP1/036384787510/P2A/0028991234/Pavtm
28/12/2020 300.00 DR 26.32 UPI/036311 12.3263/1’2\"'5/;1v l{}vltxmidevat“ﬂl@ okax

s
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| 28/12/2020 10.00 DR 326.32
% ePe |
: 28/12/2020 0.53 CR 336.32 UPL/036379854508/P2A/0028991234/Paytm J
\ 27/12/2020 15.00 DR 335.79 UPL/036239583512/P2M/paytmqr281005050101 qss
wxi7sd/
[ 271272020 20.00 DR 350.79 UP1/036236453987/P2M/paytmqr281005050101 5z
! ozmthzv/
i 27/12/2020 83.00 DR 370.79 UPI/036253995361/P2M/paytmqr28 1005050 1011fcl
Inx2n/
|
| 27/12/2020 400.00 CR 453.79 UPI/036224555852/P2V/9414684012@yhl/Vijay
Kumar Sh
25/12/2020 49.00 DR 53.79 UP1/036102390699/P2M/EURONET @ ybl/Phonel
e
25/12/2020 2066.00 DR 102.79 UPI/036118009970/P2M/cashfree @ yeshank/Cash
Free
25/12/2020 1900.00 CR 2,168.79 IMPS-IN/036118223105/8003573781/DHIRENDR
25/12/2020 25.00 CR 268.79 UPI/036142263824/P2A/0000001028/Paytm
25/12/2020 21.00 DR 243.79 UPI/036028165407/P2M/BILLDESKPP @ybl/Phon
ePe
25/12/2020 300.00 DR 264.79 UPL/036032374299/P2V/9549788777 @ybI/MANJU
DEVI
25/12/2020 320.00 DR 564.79 UP1/036033891019/P2M/paytm-
27647509 @ paytm/Jai kKuma
25/12/2020 21.00 DR 884.79 UP1/036004679641/P2M/BILLDESKPP @ybl/Phon
ele
25/12/2020 5135.70 DR 905.79 UPL/036012150894/P2M/razorpay @icici/razorpay
25/12/2020 4202.00 CR 6,041.49 IMPS-IN/036012772579/9999999999/RAZORPAY
25/12/2020 1.00 CR 1,839.49 IMPS-IN/036012137287/6364900106/Razorpay
25/12/2020 1000.00 CR 1,838.49 IMPS-IN/036011109276/8003573781/DHIRENDR
24/12/2020 15.00 DR 838.49 UPI/035915424683/P2M/paytm-
33080273 @paytm/S K SWEE
24/12/2020 34.00 DR 853.49 UPI/035915374070/P2M/paytm-
27566421 @paytm/Chetan B
24/12/2020 21.00 DR 887.49 UP1/035982514902/P2M/BILLDESKPP @ybl/Phon
ePe
24/12/2020 1951.00 DR 908.49 UP1/035991242944/P2M/BILLDESKHEXALL @y
bl/PhonePe
24/12/2020 1950.00 CR 2,859.49 UPI/035956360379/P2V/9057226925@yb/VLIAY
LAXMI
24/12/2020 26.00 DR 909.49 UPL/035906470843/P2M/paytm- J
27566421 @ paytm/Chetan B
23/12/2020 160.00 DR 935.49 UP1/035831242222/P2V/9057736908 @th/VTKASJ
H KUMAR
23/12/2020 80.00 DR 1,095.49 UPL/035805770211/P2V/7610048412@ybI/RAHUL
MEHATO
23/12/2020 24.00 DR 1,175.49 UP1/035830517763/P2M/paytmqr281005050101ab
96nlddx/
23/12/2020 170.00 DR 1,199.49 UPI/O35834297678/P2Y)/:§;&I9788777@ybl/MANJU
23/12/2020 140.00 DR 1,369.49 UPI/033889638874/P2M/paytm-
59332839@paytm/PANKAJ K
23/12/2020 229.00 DR 1,509.49 UPI/03~800685913IP2V/9829735<87@vaRAJEN
DRA KUMAR
22/12/2020 1100.00 DR 1,738.49 UPI/035755698lm%ulmlx}rtm.hilldesk@ hdfchan
22/12/2020 400.00 DR 2,838.49 UPI/035715329923/P2\i/s/;;tiq?'lumidevatwal@okax
22/12/2020 9563.00 DR 3,238.49 UPI/035713366230/P2?(ilfr"7:‘/7q7;l18003573781.03@cm
s S
22/12/2020 10000.00 | CR 12,801.49 UPlI0357636'856l7lgk}l(?:2:4!6069/BABULAL
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22/12/2020 1.00 CR 2,801.49 UPI/035721433200/P2A/9928416069/BABULAL
= RAIGAR {
22/12/2020 400.00 CR 2,800.49 UPL/035733328176/P2V/9414684012@ybl/Vijay
™ Kumar Sh
2 500.00 DR 2,400.49 UPL/035767457979/P2V/9079952648 @ paytm/ANI
22/12/2020 L KHANDEK
2 83.00 DR 2,900.49 UPL/035765705101/P2M/paytm-
2L R 24830337 @paytm/Heera la
22/12/2020 51.00 DR 2,983.49 UPL/035765482097/P2M/Q21249198@ybl/SODHA
NI SWEETS
22/12/2020 100.00 DR 3,034.49 UPI/035765448808/P2M/paytm-
8751886 @paytm/H P CENTR
21/12/2020 30.00 DR 3,134.49 UPL/035658579362/P2M/add-
money @paytm/Paytm
21/12/2020 100.00 DR 3,164.49 UPL/035658496999/P2V/(Q62663542@ybl/Mr SITA
RAM YAD
21/12/2020 160.00 DR 3,264.49 UPI/035657526902/P2M/paytm-
54498869 @paytm/Purnima
21/12/2020 400.00 DR 3,424.49 UPI/035657269229/P2M/add-
money @paytm/Paytm |
21/12/2020 3820.00 CR 3,824.49 L\"IPS-IN/OJSM7818302/9999999999/R¢\ZORPAY '
21/12/2020 40.00 DR 4.49 UPL/035614904915/P2M/paytmqgr281005050101dq f
kyjudz0/ ‘
20/12/2020 21.00 DR 44.49 UPI/035508122529/P2M/BILLDESKPP @ybl/Phon !
ePe !
20/12/2020 30.00 DR 65.49 UPI/035536210022/P2M/paytm- '
32354277 @paytm/Shankar 2l
20/12/2020 120.00 | DR 95.49 UPI/035535882321/P2M/paytm- i
10156074 @ paytm/ranveer
20/12/2020 90.00 DR 215.49 UPI/035533422568/P2M/paytm-
8774898 @paytm/jeph petr
19/12/2020 60.00 DR 305.49 UPL/035418632737/P2M/paytm-
32354277 @paytm/Shankar
19/12/2020 1500.00 DR 365.49 UPL/035416891874/P2V/sanjaybalotiyal 34 @ okicic
i/San
19/12/2020 3126.00 DR 1,865.49 UPI/035416030965/P2M/razorpay @icici/razorpay
19/12/2020 4791.80 CR 4,991.49 IMPS-IN/035415905401/9999999999/CASHFREE
19/12/2020 0.75 CR 199.69 UPL/035405714648/P2A/0028991234/Paytm
18/12/2020 114.00 DR 198.94 UPL/035398069704/P2M/paytm-
58557049 @ paytm/Data Dep
18/12/2020 150.00 DR 312.94 UPL/035397813649/P2M/paytm-
54075639@ pavtm/ANGREGI
18/12/2020 0.45 CR 462.94 UPI/035396267614/P2A/0028991234/Pavtm
18/12/2020 (.83 CR 462.49 UPL/035390678934/P2A/0028991234/Payvtm
18/12/2020 (.68 CR 461.66 UPI/035390678731/P2A/0028991234/Pavtm
18/12/2020 5310.03 DR 460.98 UPI/035311910613/P2M/cashfree @ hdfcbank/CAS v
HFREE PA
18/12/2020 3407.00 CR 5,771.01 IMPS-IN/035311091695/6364900106/RAZORPAY
18/12/2020 1100.00 CR 2,364.01 IMPS-IN/0IS3I10897655/8003573781/DHIRENDR
18/12/2020 1000.00 CR 1,264.01 INPS-IN/0353 108824 25/0000000000/Pavtm
17/12/2020 15.00 DR 264.01 UPL/035279282646/P2M/BHARATPE. 9051114228
@ bpe/GAJE
16/12/2020 5000,00 DR 279.01 UPI/035118 l74850/P2\’//l‘ihandekar\-in\jMﬂ@okici‘
ci/VIR
16/12/2020 5000,00 CR §,279.01 UPI/035159919276/P2A /0000001 028/ Paytm J
16/12/2020 130.00 DR 279,01 UPL/OJS 1496097 LYP2V/OSI9T88 77T @y bl/MANJUj
DEVI
16/12/2020 500,00 DR 409,01 UPI/0351 l705“NIP:Y:J‘;U]“"V.“I“me“lw‘l@ P
16/12/2020 149,00 DR 909.01 UP/0AS158002980/M2M/EURONET @ ybi/Phonel
. 5 ¢
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16/12/2020 21.00 DR 1,058.01 UPL/035178164002/P2M/EURONET @ybl/PhoneP
e
16/12/2020 10232.00 | DR 1,079.01 UPI/035150922490/P2A/520101040138727
CORP0003063/
16/12/2020 1.00 DR 11,311.01 UPL/035110532271/P2V/9079952648 @upi/ANIL
KHANDEKAR
16/12/2020 10233.00 | CR 11,312.01 IMPS-IN/035109303410/0000000000/Paytm
15/12/2020 21.00 DR 1,079.01 UP1/035029966325/P2M/BILLDESKPP @ybl/Phon
cPe
15/12/2020 1000.00 DR 1,100.01 UPI/035012771315/P2V/vijaylaxmidevatwal @ okax
is/VLJ
15/12/2020 130.00 DR 2,100.01 ACH/DHANI LOANS SER LTD/24858
15/12/2020 20.00 DR 2,230.01 UPI/035025287959/P2V/Q64846774 @ ybl/Mr
JAGDISH PRAS
14/12/2020 55.00 CR 2,250.01 0767000100351842:Int.Pd:01-09-2020 to 30-11-
2020
13/12/2020 360.00 DR 2,195.01 UP1/034846064852/P2V/9549788777 @ybl/MANJU
DEVI
13/12/2020 360.00 CR 2,555.01 IMPS-IN/034817576622/0000000000/Paytm
13/12/2020 120.00 DR 2,195.01 UP1/034812123984/P2M/paytmqr281005050101ab
96nlddx/
12/12/2020 2292.00 CR 2,315.01 IMPS-IN/034719679201/9999999999/RAZORPAY
12/12/2020 6417.00 DR 23.01 UP1/034718826373/P2M/cashbean.70100012@hdfc
bank/CA
12/12/2020 150.00 CR 6,440.01 UP1/034704316630/P2V/7790889032@ ybl/Sanjay
Balotiy
12/12/2020 1500.00 CR 6,290.01 UPI1/034745640231/P2V/7790889032@ybl/Sanjay
Balotiy
12/12/2020 4598.16 CR 4,790.01 IMPS-IN/034716808437/9667799060/Dhirendr
12/12/2020 6119.70 DR 191.85 UPI/034716857738/P2M/mquickrupee.razorpay @
hdfchan/
12/12/2020 1575.00 CR 6,311.55 IMPS-IN/034716834965/9876543210/Cashfree
12/12/2020 4000.00 CR 4,736.55 UPI/034764402971/P2V/9950750364 @ybI/KEDAR
PRASAD wd
11/12/2020 300.00 DR 736.55 UPL/034663864732/P2M/paytm- f’
55627915 @paytm/Angreji
11/12/2020 149.00 DR 1,036.55 UPL/034661528195/P2M/paybil3066 @paytm/Payt ‘
m Rechar
11/12/2020 1476.00 DR 1,185.55 UPL/034661141271/P2A/520101040138727 )
CORP0003063/ |
11/12/2020 1476.00 CR 2,661.55 UP1/034661094714/P2A/0000001028/Paytm y
11/12/2020 45.00 DR 1,185.55 UPL/034656367493/P2M/paytm- :
28990345 @paytm/Shree ba |
11/12/2020 90.00 DR 1,230.55 UPL/034656314374/P2M/paytm- ‘
8774898 @paytm/jeph petr |
11/12/2020 100.00 DR 1,320.55 UPL/034656150531/P2M/paytm- |
30494413@paytm/dhakad ¢ l
11/12/2020 188.48 DR 1,420.55 UPL/034655140351/P2M/paybil3066 @ paytm/Payt |
m Rechar :
10/12/2020 310.00 DR 1,609.03 UPL/034544355370/P2M/paytm- {
10156074 @ paytm/ranveer
10/12/2020 25.00 DR 1,919.03 UP1/034544060569/P2M/paytm-
36057555 @paytny/Jai Butt ‘
10/12/2020 50.00 CR 1,944.03 UPI/034543411276/P2A/0000001028/Paytm I
10/12/2020 70.00 DR 1,894.03 UPI/034543055176/P2M/paytmqr 143828 @ paytm/ i
bps auto
10/12/2020 1.00 DR 1,964.03 UPL/034560008478/P2V/9037226923@vbUVIIAY .
LANXMI
10/12/2020 55.00 DR 1,965,03 UPI034565916242/P2M/paytmqr28100505010118 |
oz212el/
10/12/2020 50,00 DR 2,020,013 UPI034506227435/P2M/facebook.adsmanager.pay
u@axi/

\
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09/12/2020 48.00 DR 2.070.03 UPI1/034424085599/P2M/pay9571015334 @ paytm/S
UNIL KUM
09/12/2020 280.00 DR 2.118.03 UPI1/034448470368/P2M/paytmqr28100505010103
Skgp7zc/
09/12/2020 200.00 DR 2,398.03 UP1/034434976920/P2V/9799954050 @ ybl/VINOD
KUMAR DE
09/12/2020 50.00 DR 2,598.03 UPL/034423092323/P2V /9929478619 @ ybl/CHAND
RA PRAKAS
09/12/2020 380.00 CR 2,648.03 IMPS-IN/034405371090/0000000000/Paytm
08/12/2020 285.12 DR 2.268.03 UPI/034325384765/P2M/AIRPAY @ ybl/Airpay
08/12/2020 21.00 DR 2,553.15 UPI/034308086236/P2M/BILLDESKPP @ybl/Phon
ePe
08/12/2020 500.00 DR 2,574.15 UPL/034324847910/P2M/emitra.billdesk @ hdfchan
K/EMIT
08/12/2020 3000.00 DR 3,074.15 UP1/034360605610/P2M/paytmqr281005050101sez
tsevto/
07/12/2020 1000.00 DR 6,074.15 UPI/034215839349/P2V/khandekarviraj669 @ okici
ci/VIR
07/12/2020 1000.00 CR 7,074.15 UP1/034284179890/P2A/0000001028/Paytm
07/12/2020 31.00 DR 6,074.15 ACH/DHANI LOANS SER LTD/23055
07/12/2020 199.00 DR 6,105.15 UPL/034204796968/P2M/EURONET @ ybl/PhoneP
e =
06/12/2020 1450.00 DR 6,304.15 UP1/034119627981/P2V/khandekarviraj669 @ okici
ci/VIR
06/12/2020 1450.00 CR 7,754.15 UP1/034171373695/P2A/0000001028/Paytm
06/12/2020 150.00 DR 6,304.15 UPI/034139676843/P2V/8562808363 @ybl/NEERA
JKUMARM |
06/12/2020 150.00 DR 6,454.15 UPL/034167652636/P2M/gpay- |
11176307895 @ okbizaxis/Su |
06/12/2020 200.00 DR 6,604.15 UPL/034166159995/P2M/add- 1
money @payvtm/Paytm
06/12/2020 600.00 DR 6,804.15 UPL/034166152069/P2M/add- |
money @payvtm/Paytm |
06/12/2020 3990.00 DR 7,404.15 UPL/034171686711/P2A/51103821749 !
SBIN0000001/ |
06/12/2020 10.00 DR 11,394.15 UP1/034101494927/P2A/51103821749 ‘
SBIN0000001/
06/12/2020 1.00 DR 11,404.15 UPL/034118074538/P2A/51103821749 |
SBIN0000001/ |
06/12/2020 1.00 DR 11,405.15 UPL/034125950692/P2A/51103821749
SBIN0000001/ ‘
06/12/2020 1.00 CR 11,406.15 UPL/034140181837/P2V/9950750364 @ybI/KEDAR |
PRASAD
06/12/2020 200.00 CR 11,405.15 UPL/034153783595/P2V/9799954030 @ yb/VINOD :
KUMAR DE
06/12/2020 275.00 CR 11,205.15 UPI/034108843935/P2V/9799090063@ ybl/SAMEE |
R SAIN
06/12/2020 3000.00 DR 10,930.15 UP1/034110899036/P2V/khandekarviraj669 @ okici |
ci/VIR
06/12/2020 3000.00 CR 13,930.15 UPI/034159935482/P2A/0000001028/Paytm
06/12/2020 1.00 DR 10,930.15 UPI/034119082716/P2V/9928416069@ybI/BABUL
AL RAIGA ‘
06/12/2020 1.00 DR 10,931.15 UPI/034114764710/P2V/9928416069@ vbI/BABUL
AL RAIGA
06/12/2020 §260.81 CR 10,932.15 IMPS-IN/034108523682/6364900106/RAZORPAY |
05/12/2020 1100.00 DR 2,671.34 UPI/034019703269/P2V/vijuylaxmidevatwal @ okax |
is/V1J ‘
05/12/2020 5000.00 DR Y771.04 UP1/034019678933/P2V/Khandekarviraj669 @ oKici \
ci/VIR
05/12/2020 5000,00 CR 8,771.0 UP1/034051977854/P2A/000000 1028/ Pavtm ‘\
05/12/2020 110,00 DR A771.04 UP1/034060586258/P 2N /paytmgr28 1005050101ab
Y6nlddx/
N\ Aﬁ] (.
)€ £ 9
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05/12/2020 200.00 DR 3,881.34 UP1/034060029304/P2V/9799954050 @ ybVVINOD
KUMAR DE
05/12/2020 105.00 DR 4,081.34 UP1/034077092310/P2M/paytmqr28100505010112
mh35r88y/
05/12/2020 20.00 DR 4,186.34 UPI1/034085125505/P2M/paytmgr2810050501018er
ugqgazn/
05/12/2020 2485.00 DR 4,206.34 UP1/034026572955/P2M/montubhaiya @icici/Mahe
sh kuma
05/12/2020 5171.00 CR 6,691.34 UPL/034067092019/P2A/8003573781/DHIRENDR
A KUMAR D
05/12/2020 5926.00 DR 1,520.34 ACH/HDB FINANCIAL SERVIC/22922
04/12/2020 275.00 DR 7.446.34 UP1/033933294489/P2V /kanu.sain @ yb/MEENA
SAIN ‘
04/12/2020 33.00 DR 7,721.34 UP1/033928926361/P2ZM/paytm-
27566421 @paytm/Chetan B
04/12/2020 160.00 DR 7,754.34 UP1/033927781518/P2ZM/paytm-
10156074 @ paytm/ranveer
04/12/2020 100.00 DR 7,914.34 UP1/033927532418/P2M/paytmqr143828 @ paytm/
bps auto
04/12/2020 65.00 DR 8,014.34 UP1/033934861483/P2M/Q76148733@ybl/SHREE
RADHA GOV
04/12/2020 1200.00 DR 8,079.34 UP1/033912169407/P2V/AMZN0005641398 @apl/
Mr YOGESH
04/12/2020 800.00 DR 9,279.34 UPL/033933797104/P2V /7791930418 @ ybI/SUREN
DRA KUMAR
04/12/2020 4000.00 CR 10,079.34 UPI/033926596460/P2V/9950750364@yb/KEDAR
PRASAD V
04/12/2020 3907.16 CR 6,079.34 IMPS-IN/033910836167/9999999999/CASHFREE
03/12/2020 290.00 DR 2,172.18 UP1/033808073718/P2M/paytm-
55627915 @pavtm/Angreji
02/12/2020 76.00 DR 2,462.18 UPL/033769126887/P2M/BHARATPE.9050955864
@fbpe/KULD
02/12/2020 340.00 DR 2,538.18 UPL/033789406678/P2M/paytm-
10156074 @ payvtm/ranveer
02/12/2020 440.00 DR 2,878.18 UPL/033773280270/P2V/choudharypradeep4@ybl/
AIKNER
02/12/2020 25.00 DR 3,318.18 UP1/033756080202/P2V/9037226925@vbU/VLIAY
LAXMI
02/12/2020 25.00 CR 3,343.18 UPI/033770638860/P2V/Kiss0003 @ yb/KISHAN
CHOUDHARY
02/12/2020 50.00 DR 3,318.18 UPI/033780229133/P2M/add-
money @pavtm/Pavtm
02/12/2020 5075.00 DR 3,368.18 UPL/033709739162/P2MN/razorpay @icici/razorpay
02/12/2020 4010.03 DR §,443.18 UPL/033709697947/P2M/cashfree @ yesbank/Cash
Free
01/12/2020 7800.00 CR 12,453.21 UPI-REV/033618994748/P2A/61229960070
SBIN0O32
01/12/2020 7800.00 DR 4,653.21 UPL/033618994748/P2A /61229960070
SBINGOI2050/
01/12/2020 250,00 DR 12,453.21 UPL/03361760342/P2M/paytmqr28 1003050101ab
9onlddy/
30/11/2020 90,00 DR 12,703.21 UPL/033574617260/P2M/paytmqr28 1003050101 1h
qadlok?/
30/11/2020 95,00 DR 12,793.21 UPI/0JIS26306678/P2V/QT9738 183 @ vhIKRIPA
DEVISHAR
30/11/2020 160.00 DR 12,888.21 UPTORISI7T26I85 VP 2N /paytmqr28 10050501017 ;
vyvzTzlb/ !
30/11/2020 100,00 DR 13,048.21 UPVOAISIT605630/ P 2N paytm- |
L SOSESNNT @ paytm/ iel ?
30/11/2020 130000 DR 13, 148.21 Ul‘l/!LL\‘l55007&VP2\'Nljuyhxmidcwhul@ukn:l
VL
30/11/2020 30.00 | DR I44821 [UPIOJISOR929804/P2N vunqr:mmosmqu\
wxi7sd/
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30/11/2020 800.00 DR 14,478.21 UP1/033537808892/P2V /kanu.sain@ybl/MEENA J
SAIN
28/11/2020 50.00 DR 15,278.21 UPI1/033433987522/P2M/add-
money @ paytm/Paytm
28/11/2020 30.00 DR 15,328.21 UP1/033413302249/P2M/paytmqr2810050501015z
ozmthzv/
28/11/2020 470.00 DR 15,358.21 UP1/033425280591/P2M/paytmqr281005050101 1ty
__hjdk04/
28/11/2020 50.00 CR 15,828.21 UP1/033438589418/P2V/9667824339 @ ybl/PAWAN
KUMAR M
28/11/2020 21.00 DR 15,778.21 UP1/033361764764/P2M/BILLDESKPP @ybl/Phon
ePe |
28/11/2020 300.00 DR 15,799.21 UP1/033310644886/P2M/add-
money @paytm/Paytm |
28/11/2020 26.00 DR 16,099.21 UP1/033311361905/P2M/a1718940@ mairtel/Vinay |
Malpan
28/11/2020 95.00 DR 16,125.21 UP1/033346805425/P2M/al1718940 @ mairtel/Vinay
Malpan
27/11/2020 9021.00 DR 16,220.21 UP1/033223495787/P2M/777018003573781.03@cm
sidfc/SI
27/11/2020 6500.00 DR 25,241.21 UP1/033214478185/P2V /kanu.sain @ ybI/MEENA
SAIN
27/11/2020 320.00 DR 31,741.21 UP1/033232065789/P2V/9549788777 @ ybl/MANJU
DEVI
27/11/2020 20.00 DR 32,061.21 UP1/033248341258/P2V /7791884466 @yblI/DEEND
AYAL DEVA
27/11/2020 90.00 DR 32,081.21 UP1/033288229118/P2M/paytmqr 143828 @ paytm/
bps auto
27/11/2020 6500.00 CR 32,171.21 BY CASH -787700
27/11/2020 1000.00 CR 25,671.21 UPI/033235502102/P2V/9799090063 @ ybI/SAMEE
R SAIN
26/11/2020 1000.00 DR 24,671.21 UPT/033101011538/P2V/kanu.sain @ yb/MEENA
SAIN
26/11/2020 280.00 DR 25,671.21 UPL/033101091627/P2V/9782591414@ yb/AMIT
SINGH SO
26/11/2020 10.00 DR 25,951.21 UPI/033155000439/P2M/paytmqr281005050101gss
wxf7sd/
26/11/2020 40.00 DR 25,961.21 UPL/033146541499/P2M/paytmgr281005050101gss
wxf7sd/
26/11/2020 4750.00 DR 26,001.21 UPL/033121402371/P2M/BHARATPE. 9050062323
@Mpe/VINA
26/11/2020 60.00 DR 30,751.21 UPL1/033170037294/P2M/paytm-
8748482 @pavtm/ALFA HP H
26/11/2020 2000.00 DR 30,811.21 UPI/033113758074/P2V/vijaylaxmidevatwal @ okax
is/V1J
26/11/2020 130.00 DR 32,811.21 UPI/033183085116/P2M/paytmgr2810050301013e
diisds3/
26/11/2020 1617.00 DR 32,941.21 UPLOA1S2522255/P2M/PHONEPECARDPAYM
ENT@vbl/PHONEP
26/11/2020 2583.00 DR 34,558.21 UPL0A3110185360/P2M/ cashiveelastdhan @ vesba
nk/Fast
25/11/2020 100,00 DR 37,141.21 UPVOAI09O4SSSTo/PIM/K LD rul 108220 @ icici khat
abook
25/11/2020 480,00 DR 37,241.21 UPVOAI0S 96200/ P 2N paytm-
10156074 @ paytm/ ranveer
25/11/2020 4832.00 DR 2121 UPVOAJOISTI283VP2IVAS2R 139400 @ vhUSALON
L THE JEW
|_25/11/2020 690,00 DR 42,851, UPVOIIOS2ISTII0/P 2N vvsons @ feleily v sons
25/11/2020 2100 DR 49,543.21 UPOAS 1237 /PIM/BILLDESKPP@ybi/Phon |
ele i
25/11/2020 110,00 | DR 49,564.21 UPTOXIMN9SSAT /P 2N paytmge 143828 @ pay oy | (
bps aute ;
_25/11/2020 050,00 | DR wm__mmmmmummmj
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\ 25/11/2020 49.00 DR 52,724.21 UPI/033039495708/P2M/EURONET @ ybl/PhoneP
e
24/11/2020 2500.00 DR 52,773.21 UPI/032906919338/P2M/emitra.billdesk @hdfchan
K/EMIT
( 24/11/2020 300.00 | DR 55,273.21 UP1/032916141041/P2M/billdesk.airtel-
dth@icici/bil
24/11/2020 4100.00 CR 55,573.21 BY CASH -787700
24/11/2020 30.00 DR 51,473.21 UPI/032961276663/P2M/paytmqr281005050101qss
wx[7s4/
24/11/2020 50000.00 | CR 51,503.21 UPI/032911521567/P2A/9928416069/BABULAL
RAIGAR
24/11/2020 10.00 CR 1,503.21 UPI/032951758198/P2A/9928416069/BABULAL
RAIGAR
24/11/2020 1.00 CR 1,493.21 UPI/032933704896/P2A/9928416069/BABULAL
RAIGAR
24/11/2020 1951.00 DR 1,492.21 UPI/032902858471/P2M/CYBSYESB @ ybl/'YES
BANK LIMITED
24/11/2020 2700.00 CR 3.443.21 BY CASH -787700
23/11/2020 21.00 DR 743.21 UP1/032805619100/P2M/EURONET @ ybl/PhoneP
e
23/11/2020 99.00 DR 764.21 UP1/032863858466/P2M/paytm-
52390041 @paytm/JioSaavn
23/11/2020 500.00 DR 863.21 UP1/032817779056/P2M/add- ?
money @paytm/Paytm
23/11/2020 500.00 CR 1.363.21 IMPS-IN/032818972228/0000000000/GOOGLE I
23/11/2020 1.00 CR 863.21 IMPS-IN/032818961084/0000000000/GOOGLE T |
23/11/2020 20.00 DR 862.21 UPI1/032816283294/P2V/Q63114238 @ybI/MOHIT
SHARMA |
23/11/2020 21.00 DR 882.21 UP1/032880440986/P2M/EURONET @ ybl/PhoneP
e
22/11/2020 170.00 DR 903.21 UPL/032731022432/P2M/paytm-
55627915 @paytm/Angreji
22/11/2020 3621.53 DR 1,073.21 UPL/032780438505/P2M/razor.pay @sbi/Razorpay
Softwa
22/11/2020 4598.16 CR 4,694.74 IMPS-IN/032716192325/9667799060/Dhirendr
22/11/2020 5066.50 DR 96.58 UPL/032774958617/P2M/mquickrupee.razorpay @
hdfcban/
22/11/2020 200.00 CR 5,163.08 UPL/032773333373/P2V/9929295941 @ybI/RAKES
H DEVATWA
22/11/2020 953.00 CR 4,963.08 UPL/032723787752/P2A/8003573781/DHIRENDR
A KUMAR D
22/11/2020 4000.00 CR 4,010.08 IMPS-IN/032714822680/800357378 1/DHIRENDR |
21/11/2020 0.75 CR 10.08 UP1/032663836733/P2A/0028991234/Paytm ‘
20/11/2020 21.00 DR 9.33 UPI/032573632489/P2M/EURONET @ ybl/PhoneP
e
19/11/2020 70.00 DR 30.33 UP1/032403834324/P2V/Q193505779@ ybl/GANGA
RAM VARDA ‘
19/11/2020 21.00 DR 100.33 UPL/032479827894/P2M/EURONET @ybl/PhoneP
e
18/11/2020 229530 15000.00 | DR 121.33 TO SELF ‘
18/11/2020 2996,00 CR 15,121,313 IMPS-IN/0323126123531/9999999999/CASHFREE
18/11/2020 1,00 CR 12,125.33 IMPS-IN/032312336669/0000000000/CASHFREE
18/11/2020 6400.00 CR 12,124.33 UPI/032315516790/P2A /800357378 UDHIRENDR
A KUMAR D
18/11/2020 3525.00 CR 5,724.03 IMPS-IN/032311908683/9999999999/RAZORPAY
18/11/2020 5075.00 DR 2,199.33 UPL/032311115770/P2M/razorpay @icicl/razorpay
18/11/2020 50,00 DR 7,274.03 UPI/032311349034/P2M/a 17 18940 @ mairtel/ Vinay |
Malpan :
18/11/2020 1500.00 CR 7,324,13 UP1/03230190693 1/P2A/0000001028/Pavtm I
17/11/2020 1000,00 DR 582403 UPI/032289318839/P2V/9079932648 @ paytm/ANI
_____ e e - __la_K‘lf\NDEK
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17/11/2020 6000.00 | DR 6,824.33 | UPIAS22712ABTH2/ P2V 9479 U @y bV IRAT |
KHANDEKA o
16/11/2020 130.00 | DR 1282433 ACH/INDIABULLS CONSUMER/19790___
16/11/2020 25100 | CR 12,954,33 UPTAOIZ109947058/P 2V HO4T98 2669 @ ybI/VIRAS |
KHANDEKA WEN
16/11/2020 20000 | DR 12,703.33 UPI/O32Z168803004/P 2M/()21 249 19% @ yMIHOIIHA
____NISWEETS
15/11/2020 1000.00 | DR 12,903.33 UPI/032084561298/P2Y /8619519343 @ ,m/«,m,m
14/11/2020 149.00 | DR 13,903.33 UP1/031988448942/P2M/EURONET @ yhi/Phone?
il
14/11/2020 2597.60 | CR 14,052.33 IMPS- lesmmzmm-nwnwmummv
14/11/2020 120000 | DR 11,454.73 UPI1/03191 uw.uo/nwwmmzs @yWIVILIAY
LAXM ;
13/11/2020 670.00 | DR 12,654,73 Um/mmmmmﬂmzwommszm SOUARVIN
D KUMAR A
13/11/2020 1680.00 | DR 13,324.73 UPI/031825287022/P2V/9352534648@ ybI/JXTEND
RA KUMAR
12/11/2020 10500.00 | DR 15,004.73 UP1/031734094314/P2A/520101040135727
CORPO003063/
12/11/2020 10510.00 | CR 25,504.73 IMPS-IN/031721 107342/0000000000/P aytm
12/11/2020 11400.00 | CR 14,994.73 IMPS-IN/031716825248/8003573781/PC FINAN
12/11/2020 6509.32 | DR 3,594.73 UPL/031716963141/P2M/cfcashbn @ yeshank/cashb
ean
12/11/2020 1969.00 | CR 10,104.05 IMPS-IN/031715773398/9876543210/Cashiree
12/11/2020 7792.64 | CR 8.135.05 IMPS-IN/031715905832/9999999999/RAZORPAY
12/11/2020 838541 | DR 34241 UPL/031715203109/P2M/kisshat @idfchank/KISSH
T
11/11/2020 150.00 | DR 8,727.82 UP1/031679974510/P2M/paytm-
10156074 @ paytm/ranveer
11/11/2020 300.00 | DR 8,877.82 UPI/031670229961/P2M/add-
money @paytm/Paytm
11/11/2020 21.00 | DR 9,177.82 UPL/031629025597/P2M/EURONET @ ybl/PhoneP
€
11/11/2020 300.00 | CR 9,198.82 UPL/031679318791/P2V/punitanand @ ybl/PUNIT
ANAND
10/11/2020 863.00 | DR 8.898.82 ACH/INDIABULLS CONSUMER/13428
10/11/2020 5000.00 | CR 9.761.82 UPL/031543720480/P2A/0000001028/Paytm
10/11/2020 100.00 | CR 4,761.82 UPL/031540619357/P2A/0000001028/Paytm
09/11/2020 13000 | DR 4,661.82 UPL/031432606967/P2M/paytm-
55627915 @ paytm/Angreji
09/11/2020 3938.00 | CR 4,791.82 IMPS-IN/031410153511/9667799060/ Dhirends
08/11/2020 1.04 CR 853.82 IMPS-IN/031315773106/9999999999/SIGNZY T
06/11/2020 11800 | DR 852.78 ACH RTN-INDIABULLS CONSUMER-06-11-
05/11/2020 1000 | CR 970.78 wuoswms&w:ymwwwxnu
5000.00 | DR 960.78 UPL/031086313200/P2A/29200100016258
05/11/2020 R A IAN
05/11/2020 500000 | CR 5,960.78 l‘l’l/l).‘ll)?Na..‘Wl’L\\:{ﬁ“m‘\@\N.\ LAY
05/11/2020 100,00 | CR 960.78 Uruo.xwooo:mw:-}(smmsmmumx\nn
x‘s b’s < !:Q 2
05/11/2020 3L.00 | DR 860.78 ACH/INDIABULLS CONSUMER/1718%
05/11/2020 2100 | DR 891.78 UPL/0310920706 16/P2NVEURONET @ vbi Phoael
<
100 | CR 912,78 UPL031073204687/P 280018738 L DHIRENDR
05/11/2020 3 AKUMAR D
05/11/2020 §63.00 | CR 81,78 UPLOAI007S1MI VY \/mmszl\m /DHIRENDR |
_AKUMAR D
04/11/2020 926,00 | DR 1878 ACH/HDB FINANCIAL NERVIC/108%
04/11/2020 152500 | CR 5,944, 78 IMPS-IN/OJ09097 2188 20998999999 R A ZORPAY |
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03/11/2020 15.00 CR 2,419.78 UP1/030886753600/P2V/7073708797 @ ybl/RAJ
KANWAR
02/11/2020 149.00 | DR 2.404.78 UPI/030717390491/P2M/amazon @ apl/AMAZON
02/11/2020 1005.94 | CR 2,553.78 IMPS-IN/030717457928/0000000000/Paytm
02/11/2020 1800.00 | DR 1.547.84 UPI/030701484179/P2V/7610001116 @ ybl/DILIP
02/11/2020 820.00 | DR 3,347.84 UPL/030790614137/P2V/QQ00894667 @ yb/ASHW A
NI AJMERA
01/11/2020 21.00 DR 4,167.84 UPI1/030603398037/P2M/EURONET @ ybl/PhoneP
(4
01/11/2020 360.00 | DR 4,188.84 UPL/030672315927/P2M/emitra.billdesk @hdfchan
K/EMIT
31/10/2020 500.00 | DR 4,548.84 UPL/030561014506/P2M/emitra.billdesk @ hdfcban
K/EMIT
31/10/2020 21.00 DR 5,048.84 UP1/030546860447/P2M/BILLDESKPP @ybl/Phon
¢Pe
31/10/2020 500.00 | DR 5,069.84 UPI/030557992376/P2M/emitra.billdesk @ hdfchan
K/EMIT
31/10/2020 199.00 | DR 5,569.84 UPI/030512693979/P2M/amazon @ ap/AMAZON
30/10/2020 400.00 | DR 5,768.84 UPI/030421453040/P2M/paytm-
10156074 @ paytm/ranveer
30/10/2020 199.00 | DR 6,168.84 UPL/030412166367/P2M/amazon @ ap/AMAZON
29/10/2020 500.00 | DR 6,367.84 UP1/030332852610/P2M/emitra.billdesk @ hdfcban
K/EMIT
29/10/2020 1617.00 | DR 6,867.84 UP1/030345466430/P2M/PHONEPECARDPAYM
ENT @ybl/PHONEP
29/10/2020 21.00 DR 8,484.84 UP1/030372596038/P2M/EURONET @ ybl/PhoneP
¢
29/10/2020 721483 | CR 8.505.84 IMPS-IN/030312547934/6364900106/RAZORPAY
29/10/2020 7910.52 | DR 1,291.01 UPL/030312724631/P2M/kisshat @idfcbank/KISSH
T
29/10/2020 7000.00 | CR 9,201.53 UPL/030316521248/P2A/8003573781/DHIRENDR
A KUMAR D
28/10/2020 60.00 DR 2,201.53 UPL/030286329408/P2M/paytm-
27647509 @paytm/Jai kuma
28/10/2020 280.00 | DR 2,261.53 UPI/030286159348/P2ZM/paytm-
49590905 @ paytm/RANI SAD
28/10/2020 150.00 | DR 2,541.53 UP1/030230444209/P2M/paytmqr28100505010114
> S3rvpdt/
28/10/2020 2300.00 | DR 2,691.53 UP1/030279028342/P2M/paytmqr281005050101 1c
lhusq3o/
28/10/2020 238.00 | DR 4,991.53 UPL/030210292131/P2M/SWIGG YS@ybl/SWIGG
=
20.00 DR 5,229.53 UP1/030277451032/P2V/Q00894667 @ yb/ASHWA
28/10/2020 Ny
800.00 | DR 5,249.53 UPI/030291827899/P2V/Q00894667 @ ybVASHWA
28/10/2020 b iad e
2 280.00 | DR 6,049.53 UP1/030211283150/P2V/AMZN0005634099 @apl/S
28/10/2020 e
100.00 | DR 6,329.53 UP1/030281940218/P2M/paytm-
2Y/10200 8758814 @ paytm/shah lekh
180.00 | DR 6,429.53 UPI/030281616532/P2M/paytm- ;
28/10/2020 31096373 @ paytm/MANGLAM
27/10/2020 100.00 | DR 6,609.53 UPl/030H1207753/1’2\-’/97:9090063@yblll\lEEN.»\
SAD
! CR 6,709.53 UPI-
27/10/2020 100,90 REV/030173065081/P2V/9799090063@ paytn/ME
ENA S
i DR 6,609.53 UPI/030173065081/P2V/9799090063 @ paytm/MEE
27/10/2020 100,00 NA SAIN
27/10/2020 1938.00 | CR 6,709.53 IMPS-IN/030113056041/9667799060/Dhirendr
)00.00 | DR 2,771.53 UPL/030166165828/P2V/7877755192@paytm/Ravi
27/10/2020 it [ I e i _ Khandak
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27/10/2020 J
21.00 | DR 3,771.53 UPI/030152423060/P2M/113ILLDESKPP@ym/Phon
cr'e
202
26/10/2020 160.00 | DR 3,792.53 UP1/030020562009/P2M/paytm-
26/10/2020 33627915 @paytm/Angreii
21.00 DR 3,952.53 UP1/030000344094/P2M/EURONET @ yb1/PhoneP
e
26/10/2020 49.00 DR 3,973.53 UPl/OJ()086834306/PZMIEILLDESKPP@ybl/Phon
ere
25/10/2020 40.00 DR 4,022.53 UP1/029942291746/P2V/861930319 @ paytm/HEM
RAJ MAHAW
25/10/2020 65.00 DR 4,062.53 UP1/029941198251/P2V /9887291129 @ paytm/RAM
: ESHVAR SA
25/10/2020 1450.00 | DR 4,127.53 UP1/029918690110/P2M/gpay-
11165532304 @ okbizaxis/AD
25/10/2020 5000.00 | DR 5,577.53 UP1/029917185344/P2M/gpay- l
: 11165532304 @ okbizaxis/AD ‘
25/10/2020 21.00 DR 10,577.53 UP1/029953958546/P2M/BILLDESKPP @ybl/Phon |
ePe 8
24/10/2020 1951.00 | DR 10,598.53 UPL/029802843433/P2M/CYBSYESB @ ybl/YES \
BANK LIMITED
24/10/2020 5066.50 | DR 12,549.53 UP1/029810363231/P2M/mquickrupee. rzp@ansba
nk/Moun
23/10/2020 750.00 | DR 17,616.03 UP1/029749695848/P2V/9057226925 @ yb/VLIAY !
LAXMI ]
23/10/2020 93.00 DR 18,366.03 UP1/029715140121/P2M/amazon @apl/AMAZON |
23/10/2020 21.00 DR 18,459.03 UP1/029783268585/P2M/BILLDESKPP @ybl/Phon |
ePe
22/10/2020 900.00 | CR 18,480.03 UPL/029673792454/P2V/punitanand @ ybl/PUNIT
ANAND
22/10/2020 150.00 | DR 17,580.03 UPL/029689721600/P2V /7877755192 @ paytm/Ravi
; Khandak
22/10/2020 2149.00 | DR 17,730.03 UPL/029618381893/P2V/vijaylaxmidevatwal @ okax
is/VIJ
22/10/2020 180.00 | DR 19,879.03 UPL/029688244808/P2M/paytm-
10156074 @ paytm/ranveer
22/10/2020 21.00 DR 20,059.03 UPL/029630736190/P2M/EURONET @ ybl/PhoneP
€
22/10/2020 21.00 DR 20,080.03 UPL/029643844594/P2M/EURONET @ yb/PhoneP
€
0/2020 340.00 | DR 20,101.03 UP1/029583380830/P2M/paytm-
e 55627915 @paytm/Angreji
21/10/2020 1400.00 | DR 20,441.03 UPI/029560659682/P2V/7790889032 @ ybl/Sanjay
Balotiv
21/10/2020 3702.00 | CR 21,841.03 IMPS-IN/029508293311/3350628845/MPURSE §
1.00 CR 18,139.03 UP1/029459664811/P2V/9057226923 @ ybI/VIIAY |
20/10/2020 LAXM]
20/10/2020 118.00 | DR 18,138.03 PUNB0000000011058110MANDATE CHRGS
X DR 18,256.03 UPL/029308948333/P2M/paytm-
19/10/2020 200:00 35627915 @paytm/Angreji
A DR 18,456.03 Upl/u‘"n\7~08948/P’\Upu\tmqr28ll\()\lboll)lﬂcl
19/10/2020 80.00 e
i 18.536.03 UPI/029364291379/P2V/shivkantsharma4 @ ybUSH
19/10/2020 F0R0:00 - DR IVAKANT
IPI/029385588845/P2M/BHARATPE. 9030062461
19/10/2020 50,00 DR 23,536.03 UP1/02938558 EAREAR
y 23,586,03 UP1/029342251387/P2V/8947932669 @ybUVIRAL |
19/10/2020 500000 | CR KHANDEKA l
18/10/2020 300,00 | DR 18,586.03 UP1/029220994670/P2M/amazon @ apUAMAZON |
{ UP1/029278783665/P2V/8 740971 130 @ ybUKAMLE |
18/10/2020 190.00 | DR 18,886.03 SH KUMAR 3l
DR 19,076.03 UPL029221550805/P2M/paytm- \
18/10/2020 140,00 - 48547868 @ puytm/Pancholi
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18/10/2020 21.00 DR 19,216.03 UP1/029231342629/P2M/EURONET @ yb1/PhoneP
e
18/10/2020 600.00 DR 19,237.03 UP1/029265569866/P2V/9079952648 @ ybl/ANIL
KHANDEKAR
18/10/2020 5000.00 DR 19,837.03 UP1/029257220741/P2A/29200100016286 —’
BARBOVIDJAL/
17/10/2020 29.70 CR 24,837.03 IMPS-IN/029112924144/0000000000/Paytm
17/10/2020 594.05 CR 24,807.33 UP1/029192069857/P2A/0000001028/Paytm
16/10/2020 2292.40 DR 24,213.28 UPI/029016404756/?2\i/qupcrlorﬁnlcase rzp @sbi/
Supe
16/10/2020 26500.00 | CR 26,505.68 BY CASH -787700
15/10/2020 8600.00 DR 5.68 UPL/028906419834/P2A/520101040138727
CORP0003063/
15/10/2020 130.00 DR 8,605.68 ACH/INDIABULLS CONSUMER/13284
15/10/2020 8642.00 CR 8,735.68 UP1/028988976227/P2V/8824204197 @ ybl/PREM
KARAN SIN
15/10/2020 34.00 DR 93.68 UPL/028961177131/P2M/paytm-
27566421 @ paytm/Chetan B
15/10/2020 1000.00 DR 127.68 UPL/028919488966/P2A/520101040138727 ’
CORP0003063/ |
15/10/2020 1000.00 CR 1,127.68 UP1/028938872203/P2V/8824204197 @ ybUPREM ‘
KARAN SIN [
14/10/2020 6501.00 DR 127.68 UPL/028822054842/P2M/rpy.cashbean8003573781 |
a6@ici/
14/10/2020 6621.26 CR 6,628.68 IMPS-IN/028820529067/6364900106/RAZORPAY |
14/10/2020 55.00 DR 7.42 UPL/028806386559/P2V/7610048412@ybl/RAHUL
MEHATO
14/10/2020 40.00 CR 62.42 UPI/028848985873/P2V/9799090063 @ ybl/SAMEE
R SAIN
14/10/2020 449.00 DR 22.42 UPL/028837550989/P2M/BILLDESKPP @ybl/Phon
ePe
13/10/2020 110.00 DR 471.42 UPL/028715593652/P2V/: —\l\[ZNOOO-l387’64@ap|/V
INAY MALP
13/10/2020 100.00 DR 581.42 UPL/028743470838/P2V/Q64609459 @ vbI/VIJAY ‘
KUMAR
13/10/2020 30.00 DR 681.42 UPL/028705424109/P2V/Q30043910@ vb/ASHA
HARDWARE A
12/10/2020 21.00 DR 711.42 UPL/028692885039/P2M/EURONET @ ybl/PhoneP
13
12/10/2020 300.00 CR 732.42 UPI/028692645575/P2V/8302825494@ybl/CHETA
NA SHARM
12/10/2020 7879.00 DR 432.42 UPL/028616034275/P2M/777018003573781.03@cm
sidfc/S1
12/10/2020 5000.00 CR §,311.42 UPL/028643348417/P2A /800357378 /DHIRENDR
A KUMAR D
10/10/2020 320.00 DR 331142 UPI1/028599203403/P2M/paytm-
35627915 @pavtm/Angreji
10/10/2020 40.00 DR 363142 UPI/028598737601/P2M/paytm-
33080273@paytmy/S K SWEE
10/10/2020 150.00 DR 3,671.42 UPL/028597781841/P2M/add-
money @pavtim/Payvtm
10/10/2020 3820.00 CR 382142 IMPS-IN/028514429292/9667799060/Dhirendr
10/10/2020 1800.00 DR 1.42 UPL/028593924555/P2M/add-
money @ payvtm/Paytm \
10/10/2020 199.00 DR 1,801.42 UPI/028575944551/M2M/EURONET @ yhl/l‘hom\l’l‘
¢ |
10/10/2020 200000 CR 2,000.42 UPT/0284828359903/P2A/0000001028/Paytm ;
() \ 43.00 DR 0.42 UPT/028407397099/P2V/AMZNOOO43RT 264 @apl/V
/2000 INAY MALP l
09/10/2020 21,00 DR 4142 UP1/0283 lS‘.’ZlSZ.VPZi\l/h;cccharge@fn'cchargell-‘
reecha
09/10/2020 422240 | DR 64,42 UPI/028313028 198/P2M/mpurselp @ icici/MpurseW
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09/10/2020 100.00 CR 4,286.82 UPI1/028386382629/P2V/7790889032 @ ybl/Sanjay
Balotiy
09/10/2020 1300.00 CR 4,186.82 UPI1/028307772107/P2V /7790889032 @ ybl/Sanjay
Balotiy
09/10/2020 1200.00 CR 2,886.82 IMPS-IN/028310087189/8003573781/DHIRENDR
09/10/2020 1680.80 CR 1,686.82 IMPS-IN/028310076216/0000000000/CREDITGO
08/10/2020 40.00 DR 6.02 UPI/028208329566/P2V/9784908762 @ paytm/VIN
OD KUMAR
08/10/2020 200.00 DR 46.02 UPL/028223968653/P2M/jio @ citibank/RELIANCE
JIO INF
08/10/2020 17.70 DR 246.02 SMS CHRG FOR:01-07-2020t030-09-2020
07/10/2020 19900.00 DR 263.72 UPL/028116895547/P2V /9783505158 @ ybI/HARIJE
ET SINGH
07/10/2020 19900.00 | CR 20,163.72 IMPS-IN/028116953138/0000000000/Paytm
06/10/2020 2777.00 DR 263.72 UP1/028074356351/P2V/Q03633693 @ ybl/RATAN |
KUMAR
06/10/2020 21.00 DR 3,040.72 UPI/0"80:7>..4:68/P2\I/BILLDESKPP@ybl/Phon
ePe
05/10/2020 120.00 DR 3,061.72 UP1/027998222307/P2V/8740971130 @ ybVKAMLE |
SH KUMAR
05/10/2020 863.00 DR 3,181.72 ACH/INDIABULLS CONSUMER/11107 |
05/10/2020 31.00 DR 4,044.72 ACH/INDIABULLS CONSUMER/11124 ‘
05/10/2020 5926.00 DR 4,075.72 ACH/HDB FINANCIAL SERVIC/10976 ‘
05/10/2020 3000.00 DR 10,001.72 UPI/027912622410/P2V/khandekarviraj669@ okhd
fchbank/
05/10/2020 7000.00 CR 13,001.72 BY CASH -787700 ‘
04/10/2020 50.00 DR 6,001.72 UPL/027824654515/P2V/7610048412@ybl/RAHUL |
MEHATO !
04/10/2020 30.00 DR 6,051.72 UPI/027814187153/P2M/paytmqr281005050101ab
96nlddx/
04/10/2020 3000.00 CR 6,081.72 UPL/027867495546/P2V/8947952669 @ ybU/VIRAJ
KHANDEKA
03/10/2020 3000.00 DR 3,081.72 UPL/027769652548/P2A/520101040138727
CORP0003063/
03/10/2020 1000.00 CR 6,081.72 UPL/027748165295/P2V/9660204999 @ybl/KANTA |
DEVI
02/10/2020 200.00 DR 5,081.72 UPL/027606780571/P2V/8740971130@ yb/KAMLE
SH KUMAR
02/10/2020 200.00 DR 5,281.72 UPL/027610387965/P2A/520101040138727
CORP0003063/
02/10/2020 22.00 DR 5,481.72 UPT/027630348952/P2M/paytmqr281003050101ab
96nlddx/
02/10/2020 70.00 DR 5,503.72 UPL/027689341117/P2M/paytmqr281005030101ah
96nlddy/
02/10/2020 51.00 DR 5,573.72 UPl/O"765<27(b43/P2.\l/pavunqr28loososmmnb
96nlddy/
02/10/2020 500.00 DR 5,624.72 UPL/027629503078/P2V/9660204999 @y bl/l\.&\"l‘z\
DEVI
01/10/2020 260.00 DR 6,124.72 UPI/llZ7520(lNlO~UP2MImrtelin¢zp@uisbank.lf\i ‘
rtel
01/10/2020 40.00 CR 6,384.72 PROC/027376376154/UPL ‘
01/10/2020 100.00 DR 6,344.72 UPI/02751549391 1/P2M/freecharge @ freecharge/F i
reecha
01/10/2020 399.00 CR 6,444,72 PROC/027313790365/UPT ‘
30/09/2020 21,00 DR 6,045.72 UPI/0274790161WP21\I/EUR0NET@_\rbUPhoneP ﬁ
e
30/09/2020 11,00 DR 6,066.72 UPT/027486943764/P2M/EURONET @ _\'bl/Phonep
[
29/09/2020 40,00 DR 6,077.72 UPL027376576134/12 \llmlmqr 81005050101(\3:&
- 29/09/2020 399,00 DR 6,117,72 UPL027313790365/ P2\ !{!mum@npu AMAZON l

reich
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29/09/2020 149.00 | DR 6.516.72 UPL/027389646575/P2M/paybil3066 @ paytm/Payt
m Rechar
29/09/2020 1617.00 | DR 6,665.72 UPI/027307359575/P2M/PHONEPECARDPA YM
ENT@ybl/PHONEP
28/09/2020 300000 | DR 8,282.72 UP1/027256865024/P2V/9660204999 @ ybl/KANTA
DEVI
28/09/2020 3000.00 | CR 11,282.72 UPL/027228926872/P2V /9079952648 @ ybUANIL
KHANDEKAR
28/09/2020 14400 | DR 8,282.72 UP1/027213608996/PZM/amazon @ apl/AMAZON
28/09/2020 10000 | DR 8,426.72 UP1/027213240085/P2M/paytmqr281005050101ffel
Inx2n/
28/09/2020 1233.00 | DR 8,526.72 UP027236021491/P2A/520101040136727 |
CORPOO03063/ !
28/09/2020 1233.00 | CR 9.759.72 IMPS-IN/027212799196/0000000000/Paytm |
28/09/2020 370000 | CR 8,526.72 BY CASH 787700
28/09/2020 1000.00 | CR 4,826.72 UP1/027216675128/P2V/9649949107 @ ybVAJAY
SINGH RAT
27/09/2020 40000 | DR 3.826.72 UP1/027163166333/P2M/paytm-
55627915 @paytm/Angreji
27/09/2020 1000.00 | DR 4,226.72 UP1/027145884757/P2V/9649949107 @ ybUAJAY
SINGH RAT
27/09/2020 1500.00 | DR 5.226.72 UP1/027142906922/P2V /7889075338 @ ybl/VARIN
DER JARGA
26/09/2020 10000 | DR 672672 |UPI/027063373330/P2M/BILLDESKPP @ybl/Phon
ePe
26/09/2020 680583 | CR 6.826.72 IMPS-IN/027013964427/6364900106/RAZORPAY
26/09/2020 7433.00 DR 20.89 UPL/027013414871/P2M/777018003573781.03@cm
sidfc/ST
26/09/2020 2400 | CR 7,453.89 UPL/027013791607/P2A/8003573781/DHIRENDR
A KUMAR D
26/09/2020 4999.00 | CR 7.429.89 IMPS-IN/027012651259/800357378 1/DHIRENDR
26/09/2020 .00 | CR 2.430.89 IMPS-IN/027012648535/800357378 1/DHIRENDR
26/09/2020 12100 | DR 2,429.89 UPL/027011552668/P2M/paytmqr 281005050101 Ir
ww99u3t/
24/09/2020 1.00 | DR 2,550.89 UPL/026821157006/P2M/EURONET @ ybl/PhoneP
€
24/09/2020 1951.00 | DR 2.561.89 UPL/026834983802/P2M/CYBS YESB @ yb/YES
BANK LIMITED
24/09/2020 31000 | DR 4,512.89 UPL/026817617556/P2M/paytmqr281005050101 1ty
hj4k04/
24/09/2020 160.00 | DR 4822.89 UPL/026851259876/P2M/paytmqr281005050101 1ty
hjdkOd/
24/09/2020 5000 | DR 4,982.89 UPL/026809988395/P2V/vijaylaxmidevatwal @ okax
iS/VL)
24/09/2020 12500 | DR 503289  |UPL026809442356/P2V/vijaylaxmidevatwal @ okax
iS/VL)
24/09/2020 55000 | CR 5,157.89 UPL/026836639435/P2V/9649949107 @ ybUAJA Y
SINGH RAT
23/09/2020 1100.00 | DR 4,607.89 UPI/026718237563/P2V/vijaylaxmidevatwal @ okax|
VL
23/09/2020 15000 | CR 5.707.89 UPI/026751728792/P2V/9660204999 @ ybUKANT A
DEVI
23/09/2020 3008.80 | CR 5,357.89 IMPS-IN/0267 12900486/9999999999/ CASHFREE
23/09/2020 4060.00 | DR 2,549.09 UPL026712318355/P2M/cashfree @ hdfcbank/CAS
HFREE PA
23/09/2020 4000 | DR 6,609.09 UPI/026711712788/P2MN/pay tmngr 28 10050301 01ab |
96nlddv/ 1
23/09/2020 300000 | CR 6,649.09 UPLO267337098 1/P2V/907995 2648 @ ybUANTL |
KHANDEKAR 1
22/09/2020 100 | bR 3,649.09 Ul’UMM&Q.\*&lIPL\IIpAVNUMOmnthq
= m Rechar

ORIGINAL SEEN & VERIFIED

NAME AN KOS NN T Sl S
O, SN

A're‘.?o/.}a.,musncu...ms;(,m




{ 22/09/2020 862.00 DR 3,660.09 UP1/026614782749/P2M/paytmqr281005050101hz
ny50fy0/
[ 21/09/2020 1999.00 DR 4,522.09 UP1/026536478750/P2A/33589655827
SBIN0000001/
21/09/2020 1.00 DR 6,521.09 UPI/026554751573/P2A/33589655827
SBIN0000001/
21/09/2020 2000.00 CR 6,522.09 UP1/026554962659/P2V/9660204999 @ ybI/KANTA
DEVI
21/09/2020 120.00 DR 4,522.09 UP1/026517813645/P2M/paytm-
55627915 @paytm/Angreji
21/09/2020 1900.00 CR 4,642.09 BY CASH -787700
21/09/2020 193.00 DR 2,742.09 UPI/026506973192/P2M/amazon @ ap/AMAZON
21/09/2020 165.00 CR 2,935.09 IMPS-IN/026505926945/0000000000/Paytm J
20/09/2020 240,00 DR 2,770.09 UPL/026436059291/P2M/paytm- }
55627915 @paytm/Angreji |
20/09/2020 185.00 DR 3,010.09 UP1/026439738776/P2V/Q65667676 @ ybVAMAN 1
JAIN
20/09/2020 34.00 DR 3,195.09 UPL/02641 l990889/PZMIpaytmqr28100:050]Olqis’
wxi7s4/ LT
19/09/2020 120.00 DR 3,229.09 UPL/026337555515/P2M/paytm-
55627915 @paytm/Angreji
19/09/2020 500.00 DR 3,349.09 UPL/026372648497/P2V/9660204999 @ ybI/KANTA
DEVI
19/09/2020 25.00 DR 3,849.09 UP1/026318251053/P2M/BHARATPE.9041301630 1
@icici/Bha
19/09/2020 30.00 DR 3,874.09 UPI/0263186235659/P2V/Q22133645@ybl/GANGA \
| RAM VARDA \
19/09/2020 90.00 DR 3,904.09 UPL/026318592443/P2V/Q63688346@ ybl/GANGA |
RAM VARDA «
19/09/2020 300.00 DR 3,994.09 UPI/026313556553/P2V/9660204999 @ ybI/KANTA |
DEVI
18/09/2020 5000.00 DR 4,294.09 UPL/026210167781/P2A/520101040138727
CORP0003063/ ‘
17/09/2020 598.00 DR 9,294.09 UPL/026120478773/P2M/amazon @ apl/AMAZON
17/09/2020 3000.00 DR 9.,892.09 UPI/026115734430/P2V/1925sanjaykumar-
1@ okhdfchank/
17/09/2020 110.00 DR 12,892.09 UP1/026199318446/P2M/add-
money @paytm/Paytm \
17/09/2020 260.00 DR 13,002.09 UPL/026112553476/P2V/9929596644 @ybI/MUSTA |
K ALI KAL :
17/09/2020 1800.00 DR 13,262.09 UPL/026144558294/P2A/520101040138727 \
CORP0003063/
17/09/2020 160.00 DR 15,062.09 UP1/026198138152/P2M/paytm-
53991127 @paytm/WINE SHO
17/09/2020 14900.00 | CR 15,222.09 BY CASH -787700
17/09/2020 3000.00 DR 322.09 UPL/026110228086/P2A/520101040138727
CORP0003063/
17/09/2020 51.00 CR 3,322.09 IMPS-IN/026104949139/0000000000/FREECHAR
16/09/2020 3000.00 CR 3,271.09 UP1/026018202038/P2V/9079952648 @ ybI/ANIL j
KHANDEKAR |
16/09/2020 11000.00 | DR 271.09 UPL/026018850339/P2V/7791884466 @ ybI/DEEND 1
AYAL DEVA
16/09/2020 50.00 DR 11,271.09 UPL/026017806524/P2V/9799954050@ vbVVINOD |
KUMAR DE f
16/09/2020 35,00 DR 11,321.09 UPL026016536293/P2V/AMZN00I03T723%@ upll.)
YOTI SAIN
16/09/2020 105.00 DR 11,356.09 UPI026016704742/P2M/pay tmgr28 1005050101 1ja \
k2lnmj/
16/09/2020 120.00 DR 11,461.09 UP1/026016263602/P2M/paytmgr28 1003050101 llyj\
hjdkOd/
16/09/2020 160,00 DR 11,581.09 UPL0260165941 urzi\u\munqr.moososowlm
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16/09/2020 4000.00 | CR 11,741.09 BY CASH ~78772(;7 |
‘ L00 DR 7,741.09 UPL/026060670186/P2A/520101040138
| 16/09/2020 1500 CORP0003063/
16/09/2020 1496.00 | CR 9,241.09 UP1/026085945944/P2A/0000001028/Paytm |
16/09/2020 1.00 CR 7,745.09 IMPS-IN/026014680134/8130709160/F REECHAE
16/09/2020 149.00 | DR 7,744.09 UP1/026009193435/P2M/amazon @ ap/AMAZON
16/09/2020 200.00 | DR 7.893.09 UPL/026009791761/P2M/jio @ citibank/RELIANCE
T JIO INF
“‘ 16/09/2020 500,00 DR 8,093.09 UPI/026016016911/P2V/7791884466 @ ybl/DEEND
‘ e AYAL DEVA
S 2 2000.00 DR 8,593.09 UP1/025972973436/P2V/8890335564@ ybl/LOKES |
[ ikl H CHOUDHA |
|
[ 15/09/2020 130.00 DR 10,593.09 ACH/INDIABULLS CONSUMER/70371 |
15/09/2020 196.00 DR 10,723.09 UPI/025912172120/P2M/amazon @ apl/AMAZON }
L 15/09/2020 101.00 | DR 10,919.09 UPI/O25912390803/P2M/pa.)"}mqr28100505010lqss
wxf7s4 |
15/09/2020 4000.00 DR 11,020.09 UPL/025910437523/P2A/520101040138727 |
CORP0003063/ 1
15/09/2020 4000.00 CR 15,020.09 UP1/025965760410/P2A/0000001028/Paytm :
15/09/2020 38.00 | DR 11,020.09 UPL/025910499977/P2M/paytmqr281005050101ab |
L 96n1ddx/
15/09/2020 3000,00 DR 11,058.09 UPL/025909237705/P2A/520101040138727
CORP0003063/
15/09/2020 3000.00 CR 14,058.09 UP1/025963353610/P2A/0000001028/Pavtm
14/09/2020 100.00 DR 11,058.09 UPL/025860799880/P2M/add-
money @paytm/Paytm
14/09/2020 270.00 DR 11,158.09 UPL/025876720070/P2M/paytm-
55627915 @pavtm/Angreji
14/09/2020 11000.00 CR 11,428.09 IMPS-IN/025815947613/9876543210/PC Finan
u/09/2020 1632.00 DR 428.09 UPL/025828936884/P2M/BILLDESKUTILITY @ y
bI/BILLDESK
Ll 4/09/2020 220.00 DR 2,060.09 UPI/025836599565/P2M/PHONEPECARDPAYM
ENT@ybl/PHONEP
13/09/2020 320.00 DR 2,280.09 UPI/025772812438/P2V/8740971130@ ybI/KAMLE
SH KUMAR
13/09/2020 100,00 | DR 2,600.09 UPI/025734308167/P2M/paytmqr281005050101 jiw
Tveiqv/
13/09/2020 48.00 | DR 2,700.09 UPL/025742067670/P2M/EURONET @ ybl/PhoneP
e
13/09/2020 28.00 CR 2,748.09 U Pl/02.574281189.’./P2V/9660204999@)‘bl/&-\.\"l':\ !
DEVI
13/09/2020 199.00 | DR 2,720.09 UPL/025710859227/P2M/amazon @ apl/AMAZON
[ 12/09/2020 300.00 | DR 2,919.09 UPL/023657942057/P2V/9660204999 @ ybI/K ANT A
DEVI
12/09/2020 3200 | DR 3,219.09 UPL/025611923261/P2M/paytmqr28 100505010 1ab |
96n 1ddx/
12/09/2020 99.00 | DR 3,251.09 UPL/025610377408/P2M/paytmqr281005050101ah
9onlddy/
lewzozo 4600 | DR 3,350,09 UPT/025609181886/P2M/paytmqr281005050101 gss |
wxi7sd/ ,
11/09/2020 29600 | DR 3,396.09 UPL/025521643125/P2M/amazon @ apVAMAZON |
11/09/2020 650.00 | DR 3,692.09 UPL0255 14439 194/P2M/pay 9660204999 @ paytows |
anjay ku )
11/09/2020 400,00 | DR 4,342,090 UPLAO25557469924/P2M/paytm- )
$5627915 @payta/Angreji :
11/09/2020 10000 | DR 4,742.09 UPLA02SS12108696/P2V/7791884466 @ pay tnvDecn |
daval De_ '
11/09/2020 1600.00 | DR 4,842.09 UPI/02SS17734506/P2V/khandekarviraj669@ okhd |
fehank/ J
L: 1'/'3353353 6420 | CR 64209 |IMPS.INO2SS 1776911 2/6064900 106/ RAZORPAY |
[ 6882,00 [ DR 21,75 lmuozssm-mswvzmmvolsuo.\s'm"lanm@cm
~—tey e —— eSSy
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11/09/2020 100.00 CR 6,903.75 IMPS-[N/OZSS]7718166/0000000000/an(m
11/09/2020 1600.00 CR 6.803.75 UP[/0255072l6838/PZA/0000001028/Pav(m
11/09/2020 40.00 DR 5,203.75 UPI/025509977676/P2V/AM ZN0004387264@ap|/V
INAY MALP
10/09/2020 130.00 DR 5.243.75 UPI/O.’.SJl9807866/PZV/AMZN0004387264@npl/V
INAY MALP
10/09/2020 32000 | DR 537375 UPL025457110633/P2M/paytm- |
55627915 @paytm/Angreji
09/09/2020 3008.80 CR 5,693.75 IMPS-IN/0253095-8822-8/98765432l0/Cashfrec
09/09/2020 4060.00 DR 2,684.95 UPI/02530929007?JPL\'l/cashfree.pay @icici/Cashf
reePa
L09/09/2030 21.00 | CR 6,744.95 0767000100351842:Int.Pd:01-06-2020 to 31-08-
2020
08/09/2020 35.00 DR 6,723.95 UPI/02526S741982/P2M/paytm-
27566421 @paytm/Chetan B
Lowowzozo 50.00 | DR 6,758.95 UP1/025120335191/P2V/9785929977 @ybl/Ramsah
ay Yadav
L06/09/2020 15.00 DR 6,808.95 UP[/025036182590/PZM/pnytm-
27566421 @paytm/Chetan B
05/09/2020 20.00 CR 6,823.95 UPI/024938607913/P2V/8562829390 @ ybI/BANW
ARI LAL SA
05/09/2020 31.00 DR 6,803.95 ACH/INDIABULLS CONSUMER/50194 [
05/09/2020 863.00 DR 6,834.95 ACH/INDIABULLS CONSUMER/49743 j
04/09/2020 84.00 DR 7,697.95 UPI/024818]08763/?2M/amazon@apl/A)IAZON1
04/09/2020 199.00 DR 7.781.95 UP[/OZ-IS]7898149/P22\'l/amazon@apl/AMAZONj‘
04/09/2020 5926.00 DR 7,980.95 ACH/HDB FINANCIAL SERVIC/47430 |
04/09/2020 200.00 DR 13,906.95 UPL/024842484559/P2M/jio @ citibank/RELIAN CT':’
JIO INF |
04/09/2020 12000.00 CR 14,106.95 UPI/024822469916/P2V /9928416069 @ _vhl./BABL'Ij
AL RAIGA |
04/09/2020 12000 | DR 2,106.95 UPI/024827229206/P2A/61229960070 \
L SBIN0032050/
03/09/2020 38.00 DR 2,226.95 UPI1/024718877740/P2V/AMZNO0004387 264@apl/Vv
INAY MALP |
03/09/2020 320.00 DR 2,264.95 UPL/024718154641/P2M/paytm-
55627915 @paytm/Angreji |
03/09/2020 65.00 DR 2,584.95 UPI/0247S4909296/PZV/7610048412@_vbl/RAHUL w’
MEHATO |
03/09/2020 200.00 DR 2,649.95 UPL/024742258904/P2M/jio @ citibank/RELlAN(EI
JIO INF |
03/09/2020 200.00 DR 2,849.95 UPL/024713840118/P2V/9785929977 @ybl/Ramsah
ay Yadav
02/09/2020 120.00 DR 3,049.95 UPI/024679649627/P2.\I/paytm-
55627915 @paytm/Angreji
02/09/2020 2800.00 CR 3,169.95 BY CASH -787700
01/09/2020 100.00 DR 369.95 UPL/024568809155/P2M/add-
money @paytm/Paytm |
01/09/2020 125.00 DR 469.95 UPl/024563624409”’21\1/])8_\‘)929474564 @paytm/S |
HISHANSH i
31/08/2020 100.00 DR 594.95 UPL/024453048788/P2M/add- ‘.
money @paytm/Paytm
31/08/2020 40.00 DR 694.95 UPI/0244527887501P11\1/\)ayun‘
27939657 @ paytm/Shakti S
31/08/2020 100.00 DR 734,95 UPI/024452707280/P2V/9079952648 @ paytm/ANI
L KHANDEK
[ 31/08/2020 73.00 DR 834.95 UPI/024418379334/P2M/amazon @ ap/AMAZON
[ 31/08/2020 891.08 CR 907.95 UPI/024450702968/P2A/0000001028/Pavtm
I 30/08/2020 120.00 DR 16.87 UPI/024372915013/P2V/77918 75600 @ yhVAMAN
JAIN
[ 30/08/2020 99.01 CR 136.87 INIPS-IN/0243 188949 74/0000000000/Pay tm
30/08/2020 390,00 DR 37.86 UPI/024336106382/P2M/paytm-
10156074 @ paytm/ranveer
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30/08/2020 15.00 DR 427.86 UPL/024317805555/P2V/AMZN0004387264 @apl/V
INAY MALP
29/08/2020 210.00 DR 442.86 UPI/024220952427/P2M/amazon @ apl/AMAZON
29/08/2020 160.00 DR 652.86 UPL/024225684641/P2M/paytm-
55627915 @paytm/Angreji
28/08/2020 320.00 DR 812.86 UPL/024112382940/P2M/paytm-
55627915 @paytm/Angreji
27/08/2020 1.00 DR 1,132.86 UPL1/024096839413/P2M/ccbillpay @ paytm/Credit
card b
27/08/2020 1616.00 DR 1,133.86 UP1/024064165317/P2M/PHONEPECARDPAYM
ENT @ybl/PHONEP {
27/08/2020 3500.00 DR 2,749.86 UPL/024014125021/P2A/520101040138727
CORP0003063/ |
27/08/2020 1.00 DR 6,249.86 UPL/024014863969/P2V/9079952648 @upi/ANIL
KHANDEKAR
27/08/2020 5783.12 CR 6,250.86 IMPS-IN/024014055108/9718453701/RAZORPAY
27/08/2020 6882.00 DR 467.74 UP1/024014857882/P2M/777018003573781.03@cm
sidfc/SI
27/08/2020 3500.00 CR 7.349.74 IMPS-IN/024013203597/0000000000/Paytm
26/08/2020 3008.80 CR 3,849.74 IMPS-IN/023919284993/9876543210/Cashiree
25/08/2020 20.00 CR 840.94 UPL/023864615740/P2V/9660204999 @ ybl/KANTA
DEVI
23/08/2020 70.00 DR 820.94 UP1/023645109424/P2V/(Q97632048 @ ybl/CHAND
RA PRAKASH
23/08/2020 330.00 DR 890.94 UPI/023645083648/P2M/paytm-
53946229 @paytm/Suresh K
23/08/2020 1000.00 CR 1,220.94 UP1/023644677675/P2A/0000001028/Paytm
23/08/2020 2990.00 DR 220.94 UPL/023641054534/P2A/520101040138727
CORP0003063/
23/08/2020 2990.00 CR 3.210.94 IMPS-IN/023611359051/0000000000/Paytm
23/08/2020 200.00 CR 220.94 UPL/023620991551/P2V/9571408826 @ yb/SUMAN
DEVIWO |
21/08/2020 49.00 DR 20.94 UPL/023416645232/P2M/amazon @apV/AMAZON |
21/08/2020 10.00 CR 69.94 UPL/023410882853/P2V/kansotiyaaniket @ yb/HA "
NUMAN S |
18/08/2020 '199.00 DR 59.94 UPL/023109719353/P2M/amazon @ apl/AMAZON
17/08/2020 2078.00 DR 258.94 UP1/023015092499/P2M/cashfree.pay @icici/Cashf
reePa
17/08/2020 1500.00 CR 2,336.94 IMPS-IN/023015947696/0000000000/Paytm
17/08/2020 5724.00 DR 836.94 UPI/023067081121/P2A/520101040138727
CORP0003063/
17/08/2020 5724.00 CR 6.560.94 IMPS-IN/023015934609/0000000000/Pavtm
17/08/2020 130.00 DR 836.94 ACH/INDIABULLS CONSUMER/11477
16/08/2020 555.00 DR 966.94 UP1/022910123924/P2M/jio @ citibank/RELIANCE
JIO INF
16/08/2020 199.00 DR 1,521.94 UPI/022906487727/P2M/amazon @aplV/AMAZON
15/08/2020 40.00 DR 1,720.94 UP1/022834853497/P2 l\i/jl_)la.\u tmqr28100<0:»0101qss
wxi7s
15/08/2020 3105.90 DR 1,760.94 UPL/022816328765/P2M/cashfree @ yeshank/Cash ‘\
Free
15/08/2020 3000.00 CR 4,866.84 UPI/022843997350/P2A/0000001028/Payvtm :
15/08/2020 20.00 DR 1,866.84 UP1/022830685214/P2V/9784908762 @ ybVVINOD
KUMAR D
14/08/2020 106,00 DR 1,886.84 UP1/022760763617/P2M/paytmqrl8 10030501018b ‘
96nlddyx/
14/08/2020 470,00 DR 1,992.84 UP1/022760146416/P2M/paytmqr2810050501014cl lj
ipliqu/
14/08/2020 200.00 DR 2462.84 UP1/02274511854 !ll’:\’ 17062004469 @ yDIVAJAY 1\
KUMAR DEV 4
it 14/08/2020 2358.63 DR 2,662.84 UPL/022715076987/P2M/razorpay @icici/razorpay |
< \)ﬂﬂ“fﬂ
TG
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14/08/2020 5000.00 | CR 5,021.47 UP1/022730807806/P2V/9928416069@ybl/BABUL
AL RAIGA
13/08/2020 3653.80 DR 21.47 UPI/022610693961/P2M/razorpaypg @hdfchbank/R
azorpay
13/08/2020 200.00 CR 3,675.27 UP1/022610120527/P2V/7062004469 @ybl/PARVA
TI DEVI W
13/08/2020 300.00 CR 3475.27 IMPS-IN/022609632911/9999999999/ATISHAY
12/08/2020 20.00 DR 3,175.27 UP1/022572406904/P2M/paytmqr281005050101gss
wxf7s4/
11/08/2020 19.00 DR 3,195.27 UP1/022472314860/P2M/paytmqr281005050101ab
96n1ddx/
11/08/2020 254395 | DR 3,214.27 UPI/022417665111/P2M/cashfree @ yesbank/Cash
Free
11/08/2020 285.00 DR 5,758.22 UP1/022434055381/P2V/(Q82426637@ybl/JAI
KUMAR KUMAW
11/08/2020 5944.34 | CR 6,043.22 IMPS-IN/022417135091/9718453701/RAZORPAY
10/08/2020 230.00 DR 98.88 UP1/022321350493/P2M/amazon @ ap/AMAZON |
10/08/2020 400.00 DR 328.88 UP1/022315635620/P2V/vijaylaxmidevatwal @ okax |
is/VLJ ,
09/08/2020 1.00 CR 728.88 UPI- |
REV/022257388558/P2V/9057736908@ybI/VIKAS
H KU
09/08/2020 1.00 DR 727.88 UP1/022257388558/P2V/9057736908 @ ybl/VIKAS |
H KUMAR
09/08/2020 6144.00 | DR 728.88 UP1/022218207688/P2M/777018003573781.03@cm
sidfc/SIT
08/08/2020 6000.00 | DR 6,872.88 UP1/022108741912/P2A/520101040138727
CORP0003063/
08/08/2020 3018.90 | DR 12,872.88 UP1/022116704299/P2M/razorpay @icici/razorpay
08/08/2020 3623.00 | DR 15,891.78 UPL/022108560365/P2M/razorpaypg @hdfchank/R
azorpay
08/08/2020 3428.63 | DR 19,514.78 UPL/022108548678/P2M/razorpaypg @hdfchank/R
azorpay
08/08/2020 3975.64 | DR 22,943.41 UP1/022108535611/P2M/razorpaypg @hdfchank/R
azorpay
08/08/2020 1541.00 | DR 26,919.05 UPL/022108184270/P2M/cashfree @ yeshank/Cash
Free
07/08/2020 1023.80 | DR 28,460.05 UPI/022016060863/P2M/beadwallet.cf @icici/Bead
walle
07/08/2020 3180.00 | DR 29,483.85 UP/022064821772/P2M/razorpay @icici/razorpay
07/08/2020 6424.80 | DR 32,663.85 UP1/022016835721/P2M/razorpaype @ hdfchank/R
azorpav
07/08/2020 4141.60 | DR 39,088.65 UPL/022016812632/P2M/razorpaypg @ hdfchbank/R
azorpav
07/08/2020 4141.60 | DR 43,230.25 UPL/022016802811/P2M/razerpaypg @hdfchank/R
azorpay
07/08/2020 3747.80 | DR 47,371.85 UP1/022016789767/P2M/razorpaypg @hdfchank/R
azorpay
07/08/2020 5096.81 | DR 51,119.65 UPL/02201676438 1/P2M/razorpaypg @ hdfchank/R
azorpav
07/08/2020 387170 | DR 56,216.46 UP1/022032432753/P2M/RAZORPAYONLINE @y
bURAZORPAY
07/08/2020 60000.00 | CR 60,088.16 BY CASH
07/08/2020 2750.60 | DR 88.16 UPI/022015072922/P2M/razorpaypg @ hdfcbank/R
azorpay
07/08/2020 1000,00 | DR 2.818.76 UPL/022014991798/P2A/520101040138727
CORPO0OIOON
07/08/2020 100000 | CR 1,838.76 UPL/022040223427/P2A/0000001028/ Paytm
06/08/2020 250000 | CR 2,838.76 IMPS-IN/021919889634/9999999999/RAZORPAY |
06/08/2020 1000,00 | DR 13876 UPL021934032474/P2A /2223330073778 362
RATNOVAAPIS/
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06/08/2020 2039.00 | DR 1,338.76 UPL/021956906259/P2A/520101040138727
CORP0003063/
06/08/2020 2039.00 | CR 3,377.76 IMPS-IN/021913942986/0000000000/Paytm
05/08/2020 1000.00 | DR 1,338.76 UPI/021834941107/P2A/520101040138727
CORP0003063/
05/08/2020 2100.00 | CR 2,338.76 UP1/021817621694/P2A/9904377867/INDRA
KUMARI
05/08/2020 863.00 | DR 238.76 ACH/INDIABULLS CONSUMER/97160
05/08/2020 6000.00 | DR 1,101.76 UPL/021814536423/P2A/520101040138727
CORP0003063/
05/08/2020 70.00 | DR 7,101.76 UP1/021813997342/P2M/paytm-
47409063 @paytm/Munna ta
05/08/2020 1680.80 | CR 7,171.76 IMPS-IN/021807838525/0000000000/CREDITGO
04/08/2020 1607.39 | DR 5,490.96 UP1/021716423576/P2M/razor.pay @sbi/Razorpay
Softwa
04/08/2020 6500.00 | CR 7,098.35 UPL/021732921002/P2V/9079952648@ ybl/ANIL
KHANDEKAR
04/08/2020 50.00 | DR 598.35 UP1/021703231765/P2V/8947952669 @ paytm/VIR
AJ KHANDE
04/08/2020 5926.00 | DR 648.35 ACH/HDBFINANCIALSERLTD/96724
04/08/2020 15000 | DR 6,574.35 UPL/021702627222/P2V/8947952669 @ paytm/VIR
AJ KHANDE
04/08/2020 1.00 DR 6,724.35 UP1/021733200949/P2V/7615861597 @ ybUMOHA |
N LAL )
03/08/2020 17000 | DR 6,725.35 UP1/021696476797/P2M/paytm- f
53991127 @paytm/WINE SHO
03/08/2020 18.00 | DR 6,895.35 UPI/021672795092/P2M/paytmqr281005050101 ~t4 ,
rdzoff/
03/08/2020 1000.00 | DR 6,913.35 UPI1/021612777106/P2A/61229960070
SBIN0032050/
03/08/2020 1910.00 | CR 7.913.35 IMPS-IN/021609861700/9999999999/ CASHFREE |
03/08/2020 2012.20 | DR 6,003.35 UP1/021609230545/P2M/cashfree @ yesbank/Cash |
Free
02/08/2020 170.00 | DR 8,015.55 UPI/021520088699/P2V/9772516241 @ ybl/CHHIT |
AR MALM
02/08/2020 32000 | DR 8,185.55 UPL/021554407906/P2V/9057736908 @ ybl/ VIKAS |
H KUMAR :
02/08/2020 600.00 | CR 8,505.55 UPL/021536096414/P2V/9660204999 @ ybI/KANTA
DEVI
02/08/2020 1670.00 | CR 7.905.55 IMPS-IN/021518691161/9999999999/CASHFREE
02/08/2020 1.00 CR 6,235.55 IMPS-IN/021518620698/9619719620/Cashfree
02/08/2020 2100.00 | CR 6.234.55 IMPS-IN/021517035467/9718453701/RAZORPAY
02/08/2020 600.00 | DR 4,134.55 UPL/021524636549/P2V/9660204999 @ ybI/KANTA
DEVI
02/08/2020 700.00 | DR 4,734.55 UP1/021511762071/P2V/9887616643 @ybl/KHUSH
ANAM MANS
02/08/2020 7200 | DR 5,434.55 UPL/021511946186/P2M/amazon @ ap/AMAZON
02/08/2020 200.00 | DR 5,506.55 UPL/021522787332/P2M/jio @ citibank/RELIANCE |
JIO INF
02/08/2020 2700.00 | CR 5,706.55 IMPS-IN/021510102554/6364900106/Razorpay
02/08/2020 10000 | DR 3,006.55 UPL/021516244563/P2M/paytmqr2810030501011q
97d8wid/
02/08/2020 2684.00 | DR 3,106.55 UPL/021508121276/P2M/razorpaypg @hdfcbank/R |
azorpay
01/08/2020 32000 | DR 5,790.55 UPL021454384300/P2V/8740971130@ ybUKAMLE|
SH KUMAR
01/08/2020 15500 | DR 6,110.55 UPL/02141 7.‘02127/?21\1/}_)’n:v‘;mqr-81003030101 gss
wxi7s ‘
01/08/2020 123400 | CR 6,265.55 IMPS-IN/021410674591/9999999999/CASHFREE |
01/08/2020 2570.00 | DR 5,031.55 UPI0214091 1543V P2M/razorpaypg @ hdfcbank/R |
azorpay !
01/08/2020 2500.00 | CR 7,601.55 IMPS-IN/02 140936 1089/97 1845 \'mmuzmw AY
, RT3 (,qd“l!(*/
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01/08/2020 3000.00 | CR 5,101.55 IMPS-IN/021409355251/6364900106/Razorpay
01/08/2020 241200 | DR 2,101.55 UP1/021409019417/P2M/razorpaypg @hdfcbank/R
azorpay
01/08/2020 100 | CR 4,513.55 IMPS-IN/021409020500/9619719620/Cashfree
31/07/2020 2781.60 | CR 4,512.55 IMPS-IN/021318118940/9718453701/RAZORPAY
31/07/2020 3500.00 | DR 1,730.95 UP1/021318307263/P2M/razorpaypg @hdfcbank/R
azorpay
31/07/2020 3702.00 | CR 5,230.95 IMPS-IN/021318056288/6364900106/Razorpay
31/07/2020 3569.37 | DR 1,528.95 UP1/021318117824/P2M/kudos.razorpay @hdfcban
R k/Kudos
[ 310772020 211500 | CR 5,098.32 IMPS-IN/021318988951/9876543210/Cashfree
[ 31072020 1,00 CR 2,983.32 IMPS-IN/021314795375/0000000000/ CASHFREE
[ 31072020 282880 | CR 2,982.32 IMPS-IN/021310433730/9718453701/RAZORPAY
31/07/2020 350000 | DR 153.52 UP1/021309605 108/PZM/razorpaypg @hdfchank/R
azorpay
[ 30/07/2020 243390 | CR 3,653.52 IMPS-IN/021218339787/9718453701/RAZORPAY |
30/07/2020 3000.00 | DR 1,219.62 UPL/021218874184/P2M/razorpaypg @hdfchank/R
azorpay il
| 30/07/2020 417240 | CR 4,219.62 IMPS-IN/021217198154/9718453701/RAZORPAY |
| 30/07/2020 5000.00 | DR 47.22 UP1/021216150714/P2M/razorpaypg @ hdfchank/R
azorpay
30/07/2020 70000 | CR 5,047.22 BY CASH -787700
30/07/2020 5000 | DR 4,347.22 UPI1/021211750650/P2V/AMZN0005292663@ apl/B
ALVEER il
29/07/2020 2800.00 | CR 4,397.22 IMPS-IN/021111822346/9718453701/RAZORPAY
29/07/2020 364560 | DR 1,597.22 UPL/021111733885/P2M/cashxl.rzp @hdfchank/RH
INO FIN
29/07/2020 243390 | CR 5,242.82 IMPS-IN/021111676053/9718453701/RAZORPAY
29/07/2020 150.00 | DR 2,808.92 UP1/021109961183/P2V/9784908762 @ ybU/ VINOD
KUMAR D
28/07/2020 122240 | CR 2,958.92 IMPS-IN/021013454102/0000000000/ CREDITGO
28/07/2020 3000.00 | DR 1,736.52 UP1/021013276830/P2M/razorpaypg @ hdfchank/R
azorpay
28/07/2020 240000 | CR 4,736.52 UP1/021013979667/P2A/8003573781/DHIRENDR
A KUMAR D
27/07/2020 1528.00 | CR 2.336.52 IMPS-IN/020919666910/9999999999/C ASHFREE
27/07/2020 50.00 | CR 808.52 NEFT_IN:000130785504/ TRANSERV PRIVATE
LIMITED
27/07/2020 693.06 | CR 758.52 UP1/020909317379/P2A/0000001028/Paytm
27/07/2020 5500.00 | DR 65.46 UPL/020914156157/P2V /anilkhandekar1997-
— 1@ okhdfcba/
26/07/2020 20000 | DR 5,565.46 UPL/02089967 1869/P2M/add-
- money @paytm/Pavtm
.amxfozo 1800.00 | CR 5,765.46 IMPS-IN/020816160852/971845370/RAZORPAY
26/07/2020 2000.00 | CR 3,965.46 IMPS-IN/020816160307/6364900106/Razorpay
26/07/2020 1800.00 | CR 1,965.46 IMPS-IN/020816160798/971845370 /RAZORPA Y
26/07/2020 5000.00 | DR 165.46 UP1/020816656033/P2V/9799954030 @ vbl/ VINOD
e KUMAR DE )
600.00 | DR 5,165.46 UP[/OZOSJZ?‘)UW.’J:Z;’{?\?&:Slm?@ybm' SHA
26/07/2020 - s
433.00 | CR 5,765.46 UPuozosuuzoos\n;;lmsgnxmumawn
26/07/2020 5307, ) : i
}twm o l";o a3 ::: 5,332.46 IMPS-IN/020811683897/97 18453701/ RAZORPA Y
20200 o 25.11 IMPS-IN/O208 1004530 1/1 111111111/ Ace vali
: DR 24.11 Ul‘l/o:t)'f?&:ls.llllﬂ’l.‘.:'lﬂsl:s%l.‘()l@_vNiR\Hl'l.
IMAR MU
25/07/2020 B
I 60000 | CR 624.11 UPLO2071168101/P2V 95889 101 @ yBURARUL
25/07/2020 1182036 | DR ) AR MU .
L | J | 24,11 l'PWJW.LN&*S?WP:;/\gFgMﬁDan@mm
N l’N;qL SEEN (,.( ‘(
Al‘y‘ - a VE.
b /4 ‘RIFe Scanned by C
¥ amSc:
MP o i Slson o IED y Scanner




25/07/2020 600.00 CR 11,844.47 UP[I020722755l82/l’2\’l978345|707@ybUKlSHA ‘
N KUMAR
25/07/2020 227.73 CR 11,244.47 UPI/020782699133/1'2,\/()00000lOZS/l’uvtm J
25/07/2020 4950.43 CR 11,016.74 [MPS-IN/020710005226/0000000000/anlm ‘]
25/07/2020 2475.20 CR 6,066.31 I.\II’S-IN/020708507070/‘)71845370!/RAZ()RI’AY
25/07/2020 2433.90 CR 3.591.11 IMPS-IN/020708485544/9718453701/RA ZORPAY
24/07/2020 60.00 DR 1,157.21 L’PI/020619389777/I‘21\l/pn_vlmqr?.ﬂlOOSOS()lOInh
96n1ddx/
